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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 23 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
09.12.2018 - 9:35 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 55.24 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 12.12.2015
Nezvanični MNE - 16 55.24 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 12.12.2015
Nezvanični MNE - 14 55.24 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 12.12.2015
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:01.32 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Zrenjanin (SRB) 07.11.2013
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:12.73 Darija POP JHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 13.12.1998
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:01.07 557 29.70 31.37
2. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:03.28 500 30.04 33.24
3. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, Budva 1:04.88 464 30.33 34.55
4. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 1:05.38 454 31.42 33.96
5. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:06.29 435 32.23 34.06
6. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, Budva 1:11.43 348 33.69 37.74
7. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:15.06 300 35.64 39.42
8. Yoja Maria VANHOOG 04 Budva, Budva 1:15.90 290 36.07 39.83
9. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:19.48 252 37.99 41.49

10. Ana MArija COPOLA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:20.43 243 36.17 44.26
11. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:20.76 240 38.24 42.52
12. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, Budva 1:23.27 219 38.22 45.05
13. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:24.03 213 39.68 44.35
14. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 1:24.52 210 41.10 43.42
15. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:25.04 206 41.30 43.74
16. Staša BOROZAN 04 Primorac, Kotor 1:25.33 204 38.81 46.52
17. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:26.99 192 40.78 46.21
18. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:27.44 189 40.27 47.17
19. Nedjeljka OTAŠEVIĆ 04 Primorac, Kotor 1:28.34 184 40.51 47.83
20. Vjera BULAJIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:29.79 175 40.80 48.99
21. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 1:30.07 173 40.49 49.58
22. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:30.27 172 41.63 48.64
23. Vanja VUČETIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 1:30.38 171 41.17 49.21
24. Marina GAJIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:33.03 157 44.04 48.99
25. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, Budva 1:34.97 148 43.15 51.82
26. Anđela RADOJČIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:35.95 143 42.90 53.05
27. Martina PEJOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:36.49 141 46.45 50.04
28. Anđela NIKČEVIĆ 04 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:36.65 140 43.72 52.93
29. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:36.71 140 44.09 52.62
30. Milica MALOVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 1:37.82 135 44.40 53.42
31. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Stari Grad, Budva 1:38.90 131 47.14 51.76
32. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:39.79 127 46.07 53.72
33. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, Kotor 1:40.15 126 45.76 54.39
34. Ines JAGANJAC 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:42.26 118 47.84 54.42
35. Irina JOKIĆ 03 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:42.72 117 45.42 57.30
36. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:43.27 115 47.87 55.40
37. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 1:44.31 111 48.71 55.60
38. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, Budva 1:44.53 111 48.79 55.74
39. Anastazija POPADIĆ 08 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:46.57 104 50.02 56.55
40. Vasilisa RAIČEVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:46.68 104 48.96 57.72
41. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:47.30 102 49.80 57.50
42. Aljona YUDINA 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:48.76 98 49.70 59.06
43. Jelena MILOŠEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:49.59 96 50.33 59.26
44. Ksenija ĐURIŠIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:49.88 95 51.41 58.47
45. Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:51.94 90
46. Maša MITROVIĆ 08 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:52.29 89 51.27 1:01.02
47. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:53.48 86 54.96 58.52
48. Marija RAŠOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:55.07 83 53.52 1:01.55
49. Anastazija BULATOVIĆ 08 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:55.67 81 55.27 1:00.40
50. Jana BOGETIĆ 05 Budućnost, Podgorica 2:03.67 67 56.29 1:07.38

DSQ Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:28.23 44.48 43.75
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15 - 16 godina

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:01.07 557 29.70 31.37
2. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:03.28 500 30.04 33.24
3. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 1:05.38 454 31.42 33.96
4. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:19.48 252 37.99 41.49
5. Vasilisa LAZOVIĆ 02 Budva, Budva 1:23.27 219 38.22 45.05
6. Vanja VUČETIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 1:30.38 171 41.17 49.21
7. Milica MALOVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 1:37.82 135 44.40 53.42
8. Irina JOKIĆ 03 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:42.72 117 45.42 57.30

13 - 14 godina

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva, Budva 1:04.88 464 30.33 34.55
2. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:06.29 435 32.23 34.06
3. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 1:15.06 300 35.64 39.42
4. Yoja Maria VANHOOG 04 Budva, Budva 1:15.90 290 36.07 39.83
5. Staša SAMARDŽIĆ 05 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:20.76 240 38.24 42.52
6. Staša BOROZAN 04 Primorac, Kotor 1:25.33 204 38.81 46.52
7. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:26.99 192 40.78 46.21
8. Nedjeljka OTAŠEVIĆ 04 Primorac, Kotor 1:28.34 184 40.51 47.83
9. Anđela NIKČEVIĆ 04 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:36.65 140 43.72 52.93

10. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 1:36.71 140 44.09 52.62
11. Jelena MILOŠEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:49.59 96 50.33 59.26
12. Jana BOGETIĆ 05 Budućnost, Podgorica 2:03.67 67 56.29 1:07.38

11 - 12 godina

1. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, Budva 1:11.43 348 33.69 37.74
2. Ana MArija COPOLA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:20.43 243 36.17 44.26
3. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:24.03 213 39.68 44.35
4. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 1:30.07 173 40.49 49.58
5. Marina GAJIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:33.03 157 44.04 48.99
6. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, Budva 1:34.97 148 43.15 51.82
7. Anđela RADOJČIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:35.95 143 42.90 53.05
8. Martina PEJOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:36.49 141 46.45 50.04
9. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Stari Grad, Budva 1:38.90 131 47.14 51.76

10. Ines JAGANJAC 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:42.26 118 47.84 54.42
11. Itana PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Budva, Budva 1:44.53 111 48.79 55.74
12. Vasilisa RAIČEVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:46.68 104 48.96 57.72
13. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:47.30 102 49.80 57.50
14. Aljona YUDINA 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:48.76 98 49.70 59.06
15. Ksenija ĐURIŠIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:49.88 95 51.41 58.47
16. Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:51.94 90
17. Marija RAŠOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:55.07 83 53.52 1:01.55

DSQ Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:28.23 44.48 43.75

9 - 10 godina

1. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 1:24.52 210 41.10 43.42
2. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:25.04 206 41.30 43.74
3. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:27.44 189 40.27 47.17
4. Vjera BULAJIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:29.79 175 40.80 48.99
5. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:30.27 172 41.63 48.64
6. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:39.79 127 46.07 53.72
7. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, Kotor 1:40.15 126 45.76 54.39
8. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:43.27 115 47.87 55.40
9. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 1:44.31 111 48.71 55.60

10. Anastazija POPADIĆ 08 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:46.57 104 50.02 56.55
11. Maša MITROVIĆ 08 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:52.29 89 51.27 1:01.02
12. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:53.48 86 54.96 58.52
13. Anastazija BULATOVIĆ 08 Budućnost, Podgorica 1:55.67 81 55.27 1:00.40
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VK-EXH Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 Jadran, Herceg Novi 1:32.31 161 44.01 48.30


